

Macc - 291 of 23

Order no. 03 dated 15.12..23

Parties file hazira.

Issue summons accordingly.

To 13.03.24 for S/R.

D/C by me

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bdn