

MACC- 291 of 23

Order no. 04 dated 13.03.24

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files hazira.

Summons not yet been issued. Issue the same in both ways.

To 10.05.24 for S/R and A/D.

D/C by me

M.A.C.C Tribunal 3rd Court, Bwn M.A.C.C Tribunal 3rd Court, Bwn