

Order no. 05 Dated 10.05.24

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D .

Petitioner take no steps.

Requisites filed earlier is not in proper.

Petitioner to take fresh steps positively.

No adverse order can be passed due to resolution of the local Bar.

To 01.08.24 for S/R, A/D.

D/C by me

MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bwn MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bwn